
S 

No. 

40 

Consequent upon Withdravwal/Rejection of admission of the following candidates out of Provisional Select List under 

S 

No. 

THIRD LIST FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS I SESSION 2023-24 

Application 
Submission Code 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIBRUGARH 

Application 
Submission Code 

229992320302427401 RAJAK 

27 229985566101738400 
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Name 

SWETA KUMARI 

Name 

JUNAID AKTAR 

Service Category in Class I 

Service Category 1 

Caste 

OBC 
NCL 

SC 

The following candidate from wait list of Service categorv 1 is now selected for provisional admission in class I 
against 1 vacant seat: 

ST 

Number 

Service of List 
Category Transfers Number 

1 

Number 
Service of 

1 

Reserved 
Seats 

NA 

11 

6 

3 

NA 

Lottery 
Number/ 
Waiting 

ShortfalI 

After processing the admission of all the valid candidates from RTE and service category 1, status of total admission under SC, ST 
and OBC- Non-Creamy Layer category are as follows: 

3 

30(Waiting 
List 2) 

Lottery 
Number/ 
Waiting 

DATE 04.05.2023 

List 

Number 

38(Waiting 
List 10) 

Remark 
Candidate has not 
reported for admission 
despite email dated 

28.04.2023 and 
telephonic information 

Remark 

yTUrd /Prncipal 
hid fdia/Kendriya Vidualava 

fsg (3H)/Dibrugarh (ASSail) 

Category Transfers 



To fulfil the shorttall of admission under OBC- Non-Creamy Laver category following candidates are selected for provisional 
admission in class I: 

S 

No. 

1 

2 

4 

5 

7 

3 229985074321824013 

6 

10 

11 

Application Submission 

12 

Code 

22998451252 1730866 

229985208541744233 

229991511022271877 

229986691901851662 

229987603801819673 

229990098942346280 

229987495161990185 

229988535662365809 

229986174161746780 

229992399982434110 

229990113062365914 
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OBC Non- Creamy Layer Category 

Name 

AYUSH KUMAR 
YADAV 

DHARMVEER 

YADAV 

ADITI SINGH 

RIYA BHARTI 

PANKHURI 

ARANDHARA 

HARKHIT 

GOGOI 

LAKSHAY 

KUMAR 

ANUPRIYA 

TANMAY 

GOGOI 

ANKIT TANTI 

CHAINEE 

SWARNAM 

CHETIA 

JAHNOBI 

DUTTA 

Service 

Category 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

Number 

of 

Transfer 

2 

2 

1 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery Number/ 
Waiting List 

Number 

1 (Waiting List 1) 

2 (Waiting List 2) 

3 (Waiting List 3) 

4 (Waiting List 4) 

5 (Waiting List 5) 

6 (Waiting List 6) 

7 (Waiting List 7) 

8 (Waiting List 8) 

9 (Waiting List 9) 

10 (Waiting List 
10) 

11 (Waiting List 
11) 

12 (Waiting List 
12) 

Tar /Pr1ncipal 

Remark 

Admitted under 

Service Category 1 
lottery 

Admitted under 

Service Category 1 

lottery 

Admitted under 

Service Category 1 
lottery 

Admitted under 

Service Category 1 
lottery 

Admitted under 

Service Category 1 
lottery 

Admitted under 

Service Category 1 
lottery 

Admitted under 

Service Category 1 

b-a faIlCIU /Mendriya Vid valay 
Rg (3T/Dibrugath (Assam 

lottery 

Admitted under 

RTE Category 

lottery 

Application is 

rejected as per KVS 
Admission 

Guidelines 2023-24 

Part C para 3 



S 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

Application Submission 
Code 

229994874423117858 

229986691901851662 

229988248041837375 

229987867581823667 

5 229994834563121009 
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Name 

NABYA TIWARI 

PANKHURI 

ARANDHARA 

MODHU 

BHATTACHARYY 

Signature of Admission Committee: 
Mr Om Prakash Sinha, PGT(Commerce) 

A 

KRISTI LEENA 
KALITA 

SGC Category 

MISS 
AARADHYA DAS 

Mr Nitesh Sisodiya, PGT (CS) ab 

Mr Rajesh Yadav, PGT (History) SA2Td 
Mrs Anupama Das, PGT (Biology) CR 

Mr Avinash Swarnkar, PGT(Geography) 
Mr. Saroj Kumar Verma, TGT (WE) 
Mrs. Dhanamoni Sonowal, TGT (Science) 

CategorY 
Service Transfer 

1 

1 

1 

Number 

3 

of 

2 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery Number/ 
Waiting List 

Number 

2 

3(Waiting List 1) 

4(Waiting List 2) 

5(Waiting List 3) 

Remark 

Admitted under 

Service Category 1 
lottery 

Admitted under 

Service Category 1 
lottery 

Admitted under 

Service Category 1 
lottery 

(F.S. Munda) 
Principal 

HTU /Prnc1pal 
orid fdeTA / Kenóriya Vidvalava 
fg (3IH)/ Dibrugarh (Assam) 
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